PAPtec

Datum: 12.Marz 2026 15:57

Supercalender 5400mm, 800m/min.
Gebrauchtmaschine | Artikel-Nr. 6314

Technische Daten:

Maschine: Supercalender 5400mm, 800m/min.
Hersteller: European

Typ: None

Grofe: max. 5400mm, 12 Rolls

Kapazitat: 800m/min

Jahr: 1990 ies

172




PAPtec

Datum: 12.Marz 2026 15:57

Beschreibunag:

Paper processed:

Maximum paper width:

Maximum unwinding diameter:

Maximum rewinding diameter:

Number of cylinders:

Maximum operating speed:

Maximum linear pressure:

Drive system:

40-100 g/m?

5400 mm

2400 mm

2200 mm

12

800 m/min

350 kN/m

At the 3rd cylinder

Maximum water temperature in Flexiterm cylinders: 120 °C



	Supercalender 5400mm, 800m/min.
	Gebrauchtmaschine | 
        Artikel-Nr. 6314

