

Supercalender 5400mm, 800m/min. Gebrauchtmaschine | Artikel-Nr. 6314

Technische Daten:

Maschine:	Supercalender 5400mm, 800m/min.
Hersteller:	European
Typ:	None
Größe:	max. 5400mm, 12 Rolls
Kapazität:	800m/min
Jahr:	1990 ies



Beschreibung:

Paper processed:	40-100 g/m ²
Maximum paper width:	5400 mm
Maximum unwinding diameter:	2400 mm
Maximum rewinding diameter:	2200 mm
Number of cylinders:	12
Maximum operating speed:	800 m/min
Maximum linear pressure:	350 kN/m
Drive system:	At the 3rd cylinder
Maximum water temperature in Flexiterm cylinders:	120 °C